

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14624/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2009 in
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

WA No. 132/2008

MONIKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA TR.SEC.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nanda Kishore, Adv.
For Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Lonkar, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Telang, Adv.
For Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard counsel for the petitioners.
We find no merit in this petition for
special leave. It is dismissed.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master